Antibacterial Dye Sublimation L anyards

AS SOON AS THE LANYARD COMES INTO CONTACT WITH
BACTERIA, IT BEGINS A PROCESS THAT DESTROYS THE
BACTERIA THROUGH STARVATION, PROTECTING AND
CLEANING THE LANYARD HANDLERS FROM POTENTIALLY
THREATENING BACTERIA.

BRANDED UP TO FULL COLOUR BOTH SIDES AS STANDARD

WITH A CHOICE OF WIDTHS.

15MM
20MM
SETUP

CARRIAGE

100

£0.70

£0.72

£30

£11

250

£0.62

£0.64

£30

£11

MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

PRINT

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500
£0.58 £0.54 £0.48
£0.60 £0.56 £0.50

£30 £30 £30

£11 £11 £20

5000

£0.45

£0.47

FOC

£30

Smooth polyester

Trigger Clip & Safety Break

Dye Sublimation

Pantone matched

Full colour both sides (same design)
15/20mm x 900mm

15/20mm x 900mm

0.014kg

100

Bulk packed

1000pcs

14kg

45x28x28cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
6307909899

China

10000

£0.42

£0.44
FOC

£60



