## **Antibacterial Dye Sublimation Lanyards**



AS SOON AS THE LANYARD COMES INTO CONTACT WITH BACTERIA, IT BEGINS A PROCESS THAT DESTROYS THE BACTERIA THROUGH STARVATION, PROTECTING AND CLEANING THE LANYARD HANDLERS FROM POTENTIALLY THREATENING BACTERIA.

BRANDED UP TO FULL COLOUR BOTH SIDES AS STANDARD WITH A CHOICE OF WIDTHS.

MATERIAL	Smooth polyester		
FITTING	Trigger Clip & Safety Break		
BRANDING METHOD	Dye Sublimation		
COLOURS	Pantone matched		
PRINT	Full colour both sides (same design)		
SIZE	15/20mm x 900mm		
PRINT AREA	15/20mm x 900mm		
UNIT WEIGHT	0.014kg		
MOQ	100		
PACKING	Bulk packed		
CARTON QUANTITY	1000pcs		
CARTON WEIGHT	14kg		
CARTON DIMENSIONS	45x28x28cm		
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format		
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours		
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval		
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval		
COMMODITY CODE	6307909899		
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China		

15MM	
20MM	
SETUP	
CARRIAGE	

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
£0.70	£0.62	£0.58	£0.54	£0.48	£0.45	£0.42
£0.72	£0.64	£0.60	£0.56	£0.50	£0.47	£0.44
£30	£30	£30	£30	£30	FOC	FOC
£11	£11	£11	£11	£20	£30	£60